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ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

Θεσ No Συμμετοχή Εθν ΠΛήρωμα Όχημα Κλάση Κατατάξεις Ειδικές Ποινές Σύνολο Δ.Πρ. Δ.1ου

1 112 GRE ΚΑΠΠΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ TOYOTA HILUX J7 (1) 403 - 403 - -
GRE ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2015 3000cc

2 101 GRE ΜΑΙΔΩΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE J5/J6 (1) 1300 - 1300 +897 +897
GRE ΚΑΡΑΜΗΝΑ ΣΟΥΛΑ 2003 4700cc

3 124 GRE ΚΥΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ SUBARU FORESTER J3/J4 (1) 777 1800 2577 +1277 +2174
GRE ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΙΑΝ 1999 2000cc

4 103 GRE ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ JEEP Cherokee J3/J4 (2) 2897 - 2897 +320 +2494
GRE ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1992 4000cc

5 114 GRE ΠΑΠΑΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ VW Tiguan J5/J6 (2) 62 3000 3062 +165 +2659
GRE ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2009 1400cc

6 119 GRE ΣΟΥΡΟΥΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ MITSUBISHI PAJERO J3/J4 (3) 401 3000 3401 +339 +2998
GRE ΠΑΠΑΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΟΥ ΒΙΛΛΥ 1996 3000cc

7 102 GRE ΕΓΓΛΕΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ LAND ROVER Defender J1/J2 (1) 1822 1800 3622 +221 +3219
GRE ΛΕΟΝΤΗΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 1989 3500cc

8 118 GRE ΜΑΝΑΡΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ SUZUKI VITARA J3/J4 (4) 1295 2400 3695 +73 +3292
GRE ΒΓΕΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 1999 1600cc

9 117 GRE ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SUZUKI JIMNY J5/J6 (3) 1509 2400 3909 +214 +3506
GRE ΠΑΡΑΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ 2001 1300cc

10 104 GRE ΚΑΤΣΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SUZUKI VITARA J3/J4 (5) 3510 600 4110 +201 +3707
GRE ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 2000 1600cc

11 116 GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SUZUKI Jimny J5/J6 (4) 1788 2400 4188 +78 +3785
GRE ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 2001 1300cc

12 109 GRE ΜΠΙΡΛΙΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ DAIHATSU FEROZA J1/J2 (2) 1288 4200 5488 +1300 +5085
GRE ΚΟΡΩΝΑΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1990 1600cc

13 123 GRE ΛΥΧΝΑΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΗΣ LAND ROVER DEFENDER J3/J4 (6) 4212 2400 6612 +1124 +6209
GRE ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΙΧΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ 1994 3900cc

14 115 GRE ΓΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SUZUKI VITARA J5/J6 (5) 4730 2400 7130 +518 +6727
GRE ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗ ΧΑΡΑ 2001 1600cc

15 122 GRE ΠΑΠΑΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΔΗΜ. LAND CRUISER J5/J6 (6) 3542 3600 7142 +12 +6739
GRE ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 4000cc

16 121 GRE ΣΑΡΛΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ LAND ROVER DISCOVERY J3/J4 (7) 5071 3600 8671 +1529 +8268
GRE ΛΑΚΑΦΩΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1996 1994cc

17 113 GRE ΝΕΣΤΟΡΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ SUZUKI JIMNY J5/J6 (7) 7877 2400 10277 +1606 +9874
GRE ΔΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 1300cc
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